
QUEDGELEY PARISH COUNCIL 

ASSET REGISTER 2015/16 

 

 
ASSETS HELD 

 

 
2015/16 

 
VALUE 

 
INSURANCE 

VALUE 

 
REASON FOR VARIANCE 

     

Play equipment: 
Woolstrop Way - Play Area, Quedgeley 
Druids Oak - Play Area, Quedgeley 
Public Open Space, St James, Quedgeley 
Bristol Road Recreation Ground 

 
 
£33332 
 
 

 
 
£1.00 

 
 

£33332 

 

Buildings: 
Parish Office, 9C The Old School House, School Lane, 
Quedgeley. Community Centre, School Lane, Quedgeley. 
Waterwells Sports Centre Changing Rooms. Waterwells 
Synthetic Pitch, Waterwells Sports Hall, Kingsway 
Community Centre, Kingsway Sports Pavilion.  

 
 

£2939507.07 

 
 

£1.00 

 
 

£2939507.07 

 

Misc.: 
Bus Shelters, Signage, Notice Boards, Storage Container, 
CCTV cameras 

 
£60610 

 
£1.00 

 
£60610 

 

Contents: 
Office Equipment (4 PC's, 2 Printers, Scanner, Photocopier, 
Microwave Oven, Furniture, Laminator Photocopier/scanner 
Community Centres: (Tables, Chairs, Stage, Electric 
Cookers, Microwave Ovens, Refrigerators, Stepladders, 
Gas Boilers, Crockery, Utensils, Kitchen Fittings, Electric 
Floor Buffer, CCTV, Sports Equipment) 

 
 
 

£55414.94 

 
 
 

£60,414.94 

 
 
 

£55414.94 

 

Memorial Garden: 
Memorial walls, benches and planters 

 
£2919 

 
£1.00 

 
£2919 

 

  
£3091782.90 

 
£55418.94 

 
£3091782.90 

 

 


