QUEDGELEY PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2015/16

ASSETS HELD	2015/16	VALUE	INSURANCE VALUE	REASON FOR VARIANCE
Play equipment: Woolstrop Way - Play Area, Quedgeley Druids Oak - Play Area, Quedgeley Public Open Space, St James, Quedgeley Bristol Road Recreation Ground	£33332	£1.00	£33332	
Buildings: Parish Office, 9C The Old School House, School Lane, Quedgeley. Community Centre, School Lane, Quedgeley. Waterwells Sports Centre Changing Rooms. Waterwells Synthetic Pitch, Waterwells Sports Hall, Kingsway Community Centre, Kingsway Sports Pavilion.	£2939507.07	£1.00	£2939507.07	
Misc.: Bus Shelters, Signage, Notice Boards, Storage Container, CCTV cameras	£60610	£1.00	£60610	
Contents: Office Equipment (4 PC's, 2 Printers, Scanner, Photocopier, Microwave Oven, Furniture, Laminator Photocopier/scanner Community Centres: (Tables, Chairs, Stage, Electric Cookers, Microwave Ovens, Refrigerators, Stepladders, Gas Boilers, Crockery, Utensils, Kitchen Fittings, Electric Floor Buffer, CCTV, Sports Equipment)	£55414.94	£60,414.94	£55414.94	
Memorial Garden: Memorial walls, benches and planters	£2919	£1.00	£2919	
	£3091782.90	£55418.94	£3091782.90	